
 

 

Child Rights Connect Secretariat Staff Contact List: 

Lisa Myers, Director: myers@childrightsconnect.org 

Anita Goh, Advocacy Officer : goh@childrightsconnect.org 

Roisín Fegan, Child Rights Officer: fegan@childrightsconnect.org 

Laura Collier, Communications Officer: collier@childrightsconnect.org 

Muriel Dreifuss-Bisson, Administrative Officer: secretariat@childrightsconnect.org  

Laure Elmaleh, Child Rights Assistant: elmaleh@childrightsconnect.org  

 

The Secretariat is located at: 

1 rue de Varembé, 1202 Geneva, Switzerland  

T: +41(0)22 740 4730 • F: +41(0)22 740 4683  

W: www.childrightsconnect.org 
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